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OBJEKT: SO C3

MIERKA: 1:150 (A3)

DÁTUM: 12/2023

RETAIL

1.NP

C2

C1

C3

1.NP

C3.R101

INTERIÉR EXTERIÉR

C3.R101

VÝMERA:

111,49 m2
ÚŽITKOVÁ PLOCHA PRENAJÍMATEĽNÁ PLOCHA

terasa 61,30 m2

122,48 m2

61,30 m2

6.NP

5.NP

3.NP

2.NP

1.NP

4.NP

Interiér		  111,49 m2

Interior space

Terasa		  61,30 m2

Teracce

Interiér		  122,48 m2

Interior space

Terasa		  61,30 m2

Teracce

ÚŽITKOVÁ PLOCHA

PRENAJÍMATEĽNÁ  
PLOCHA
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14 × 171  × 290

51 56

8 × 170  × 290 

V5

V2

V1

OBJEKT: SO C1

MIERKA: 1:200 (A3)

DÁTUM: 12/2023

RETAIL

1.NP

C1.R101

VÝMERA:

329,97 m2

INTERIÉR

C2

C1 1.NP EXTERIÉR

C1.R101

terasa

ÚŽITKOVÁ PLOCHA PRENAJÍMATEĽNÁ PLOCHA

terasa 92,32 m2

371 m2

92,32 m2

1C3.R101
Obchodný priestor 
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Interiér		  111,49 m2

Interior space

Terasa		  61,30 m2

Teracce

Interiér		  122,48 m2

Interior space

Terasa		  61,30 m2

Teracce

ÚŽITKOVÁ PLOCHA

PRENAJÍMATEĽNÁ  
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